On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "take " and insert "be administered "

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete "at a licensed abortion facility and only after " and insert "by the licensed physician who fully complied with all the provisions of § 34-23A-56, and first obtains, from the pregnant mother, all information required by § 34-23A-57 and her "

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete "has been obtained pursuant to § 34-23A-10. 1 and consistent with § 34-23A-56" and insert ". A different physician may administer Mifepristone and take a signed consent from the pregnant mother only if expressly authorized pursuant to § 34-23A-57"

On page 1, line 22, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 1, line 24, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 1, line 24, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 2, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 2, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 2, line 9, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 4, line 13, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 4, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"

On page 4, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete "woman" and insert "mother"